2019 Skate Ontario
Super Series

(J Interim Results - as of February 19, 2019

SKATE ONTARIO SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANADA SKATECANADA

STAR 5 U10 Women

Rank Score
1 Evelina Stavickyte 23.20
2 Mira Strickland 21.25
3 Fiona Xue 19.89
4 Ashley Dinh 19.79
5 Hope Breslin 19.77
6 Addison Karkic 19.68
7 Lily Lee 19.49
8 Katarina Kostelansky 19.27
9 Alexandra Jin 19.13
10 Julia Mansoor 18.75
11 Avery Redstone 18.64
12 Angelyn Le 18.58
13 Chloe Yang 18.35
14 Dasha Ostrovsky 17.76
15 Josie locco 17.67
16 Sarah Mauko 17.49
17 Emilia Huang 17.37
18 Claire Smith 17.14
19 Sydney Vala 17.13
20 Joanne Kim 17.04
21 Olivia Heleniak 16.91
22 Gabriela Paz 16.66
23 Piper Sylvia 16.63
24 Pippa Lin 16.58
25 Vanessa Rios 16.53
26 Lily Grabovski 16.40
27 Marleigh De Vito 16.33
28 Isabella Guillartes 16.29
29 Larissa Kelsey 16.09
30 Nila Parekh 16.01
31 Katie Whittington 15.89
32 Maria Melnyk 15.78
33 Mabel Gao 15.65
34 Pearl Zhao 15.41
35 Cassandra Calcao 15.18
36 Juliana Attardo 15.17
37 Natalie O'Donohue 14.85
38 Hannah Dwyer 14.84
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Siyul Back

Claire Hirtzel

Julia Haughian
Katherine MacPhee
Alice Orzel

Mya Sheardown
Ava Aita

Angelina Tortola
Janie Blais

Alicia Weaver
Olivia Yampolskaya
Kate Griffith
Rachel Sukachev
Yulin Ding

Mayiah Willis
Maya Najem

Zoe Bek

Stefania Cheng
Taia Gayton

Sean Pang

Ethan Luo

Colton Moness

Art Tyomkin
Christos Papadatos
Arda Sarlak

Ryan Cliff

Jenson Raybould

STAR 5 U13 Women

Ella Mossman
Sophia Chen

Livia Dackiw
Julianne Mehta
Roxanne McDonald
Sophie Pow
Katherine Egge
Mackenzie Lockston
Taylor Bentley
Junie Kim

Mary Hearn

Regan French

STAR 5 U10 Men

14.35
14.33
14.25
14.12
14.11
14.11
14.03
13.58
13.56
13.33
13.09
12.99
12.86
11.84
11.11

8.77

Score
18.65
17.30
17.20
16.39
15.99
12.55

7.96

Score
20.63
20.18
20.13
20.11
19.98
19.87
19.64
19.63
19.46
19.44
19.43
19.39
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Madeline Heber
Crystal Wen
Yiyi Rita Xu

Lydia Lesage-Cooper

Kimberly Gynan
Emily Shillington

Constantina Mamas

Anna Korchinski
Sidney Barnabi
Kayley Yiu

Katie Christie
Olivia Balfoort
Sophia Lu
Makenna Oakley

Macartney De Vries

Ainslie Vallentin
Michelle Lee
Antoinette Sprongl
Ella Rivard

Ellen Lei

Avery Matheson
Karessa Arora
Amber Feddema
Shavanna Clarke
Teya Meredith
Vanessa Major
Eloise Hulks
Abby Huo
Sydeny Fisher
Alexandra Wry
Jennifer Dempsey
Lillie-Anne Waugh
Eline Chen

Leah Warby
Aabha Vedi
Morgan Bogucki
Carol Lock

Chloe Krist
Abigail Moeller
Lacey MacKinnon
Jessica Stanbrook
Kaitlyn Byrd
Jaime Keehl
Anastasia Baillie
Emily Coutu
Kathryn Jackson
Malak Soloumah
Ava Bird

Naomi Lorch

19.04
19.02
18.94
18.74
18.67
18.64
18.62
18.44
18.40
18.39
18.31
18.18
18.15
18.11
18.01
17.90
17.86
17.86
17.82
17.81
17.78
17.73
17.71
17.70
17.64
17.61
17.61
17.60
17.59
17.56
17.51
17.49
17.30
17.30
17.21
17.05
17.02
16.99
16.93
16.89
16.87
16.84
16.78
16.77
16.74
16.74
16.73
16.72
16.67
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Emery Birell

Julia Okorn

Lauryn Cameron
Melanie Walter
Breanna Wang
Soraya Felice
Jasmine Lecourtois
Sadie Hutchinson
Mara Camarata
Lauren Bartolo
Lara Zaski

Emma Gosse
Beatrice Bradau
Jeong Lee

Alexa Kolber

Jillian Zhang

Frida Xin

Sara Brown
Aubrey Dawson
Maya Mikhael
Jane Hannah Xu
Sarah Fusaro
Rachel Poole
Megan Leonard
Maggie Tang

Sadie Armstrong
Emily Overvelde
Celina Guo
Kennedy Barillari
Chloe Budakian
Adrianna James-Parker
Emma Chateauvert
Kassandra Rombouts
Rebecca Cafaro
Jennifer Zhou

Joy Ge

Olivia Fragnito
Helena Fomitcheva
Kayla Wu

Shaelyn Gantley-Ng
Zoe Bek

Naomi Vernik
Sasha Fiodorov
Abrianna Hasbargen
Sarah Zhang

Olivia Zhang
Andrea Dobrin
Julia Kambourov
Ashlyn Kelly

16.66
16.61
16.56
16.55
16.54
16.46
16.40
16.33
16.30
16.27
16.20
16.20
16.17
16.16
16.08
16.07
16.06
16.05
15.93
15.89
15.86
15.83
15.82
15.74
15.73
15.72
15.69
15.64
15.61
15.58
15.57
15.53
15.46
15.45
15.45
15.42
15.40
15.40
15.34
15.33
15.26
15.18
15.16
15.14
15.12
15.11
15.10
15.10
15.09
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149
150
151
152
153
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155
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157
157
159

Samantha deKoning
Sophie Bubish
Jessica Drew

Kelly Jiang

Ashleigh Cavill
Olivia Neal

Emma Osborne
Brooke Leining

Sara Peterson
Peyton Lee

Isabel Zielinski
Shelby Vanderhyden
Lia Acanne

Sally Talmage

Katie Bennett
Mariana Cadena Ayoub
Kristen Ching
Sophie Leining
Helena Robbins
Kelly Zhao
Charlotte Lirusso
Isabelle Henderson
Marissa Burke
Sabrina Rahal
Caitlin MacDonald
Devynn Manning
Allienna Selk

Anika Wang

Maxine Gray

Helen El raheb
Kaylee Blanchette
Veronika Howarth
Audrey Godbout
Bridgette MacKinnon
Charlotte Semler
Sejal Gupta
Susanna Bie
Victoria Murracas
Gabrielle Huften
Melena Orsini
Logan Bain

Olivia Johnson
Izabella Stalteri
Beth Jewitt

April Zhong
Alexandra Grezela Munnoch
Sarah Cryderman
Ava Gazzola

Erin May Cha

15.06
15.05
15.03
15.02
14.96
14.96
14.94
14.91
14.84
14.80
14.79
14.70
14.63
14.57
14.47
14.47
14.44
14.37
14.34
14.33
14.31
14.30
14.29
14.21
14.14
13.92
13.89
13.88
13.86
13.85
13.80
13.80
13.77
13.76
13.66
13.55
13.51
13.45
13.44
13.38
13.26
13.19
13.17
13.16
13.14
13.10
13.08
13.08
13.06
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Elizabeth Morvan
Abby Fraser
Emily Parliament
Stella Bremner
Emma Bates

Ella MacPhee
Marie Costa

Ava Russell

Rita El raheb
Emilia Calabrese
Skylar Clark
Victoria Walden
Katelyn De Poli
Caitlyn Fetterly
Emma Wagman
Emma Laming
Ishani Sama
Madison Ceci
Megan Mainwaring
Kylie White
Katie Bard
Soraya Bard
Sophie Caza
Rachel Celia
Kathryn Craven
Lan Lanie Ding
Arianna Goarley
Andrea Graham
Sawyer Grondin
Angela Lam
Kathleen Oliver
Alexane Paquette
Maia Parish
Angelina Sawyer
Peyton Singh
Kaitlyn Tang
Charlie VanSlyke
Kailee Young

Lincoln Clarke
Connor Hung
Eric Cao
Jesse Zhou
Jincheng Luo

STAR 5 U13 Men

13.05
12.98
12.97
12.82
12.62
12.58
12.48
12.40
12.22
12.19
12.19
12.03
11.63
11.45
11.22
10.86
10.78
10.12

9.93

9.07

7.53

Score

19.44
19.02
17.25
17.07
16.86
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Philip Czarnecki
Henrick Chan

Alexandre Bystrzycki

Horten Ma
Charlie Hall
Michael Sun

Kyle Peterson
Dylan Butz
Venkat Durairaj
Jerod Sparrow
Jeremiah Katrayan
Andrian Golender
Aidan Reid

Jason Li

Sam Saunders
Makya Bertrand

STAR 5 13 & Over Women

Mackenzie More

Alexia Assimakopoulos

Abby Meahan
Elisia Wong
Calie Williams

Arabhi Kulamurugan

Natasha Limbani
Audrey Gryguc
Katelyn Halter
Eva Vogel

Sarah Swiderski
Julia Hlacar
Alexandria Lavigne
Jaymee Rogers
Hannah Ribble
Jacinda Nauta
Chiara Medeiros
Laura Jin
Mercedes Greer
Avery Robertson
Katrina Chirayath
Trista Jobin
Gillian Dwyer
Paige Gabert
Alexia Platt
Emily Kemp
Kailyn Davidson
Lily Bauman

16.84
16.38
16.02
15.82
15.03
14.62
14.59
14.54
14.09
13.97
12.98
12.70
12.60
12.42
11.47
11.02

Score

20.35
19.94
19.80
19.58
19.34
19.12
19.12
19.03
18.96
18.76
18.56
18.45
18.33
18.31
18.25
18.08
17.81
17.79
17.69
17.62
17.61
17.61
17.60
17.55
17.51
17.43
17.38
17.32
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Alyssa Logan
Abby Delong
Chelsea Troke
Alexius Mills
Julia Wallace
Rianna Forthuber
Emma Knuth
Samantha Falbo
Winter Allen
Olivia Hanufer

Michaela MacGillivray

Chelsey Ellis

Gillian O'Connell
Megan Ingles
Mallery Fischer
Ally Ross

Ava Gynan
Danka-Ann Dudic
Claire Sanderson
Jenna Payne
Jessica Lacasse
Meredith Borg
Emma-Lee Francella
Jenna Bailey
Isabella Ribeiro
Zoe Ironside

Lily Caramount
Katherine Andrews
Ainsley DeGroot
Jorja Fournier
Emma Redding
Margot Hegan
Sarah Rutherford
Yasemine Samuel
Allyson Roy
Jayden Garvey
Rebecca Brown
Leah Johnstone
Naomi Kato
Noemie Fortin
Abby Rosik
Katherine Mochina
Ella Agostino
Joanna Misquitta
Jun Bennie
Michelle Blanchette
Kiersten Riley
Vanessa Violo
Alyssa Vorobey

17.32
17.32
17.17
17.12
17.08
17.08
16.97
16.93
16.89
16.88
16.84
16.79
16.79
16.69
16.67
16.57
16.46
16.45
16.42
16.38
16.31
16.29
16.24
16.22
16.21
16.17
16.06
16.05
16.04
16.02
15.97
15.93
15.88
15.85
15.77
15.59
15.54
15.49
15.45
15.44
15.43
15.43
15.34
15.24
15.17
15.16
15.13
15.08
15.04



78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
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105
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107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
115
115
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Melanie Trinh
Bralyn Schweyer
Marion Miller
Maddie Simmons
Emily Guan

Sofia Sciabbarrasi
Danyca Robichaud
Tabitha Mirza
Autumn Jones
Emma Fabi

Ruthie Parker

Ava Gorman
Melissa Broniszeski
Kristina Cicinyte
Paige Belleville
Payton Knox
Hailie Levesque
Madelynn Clark
Mathura Sureshkumar
Lindsay LeClair
Shannon Lee
Charlotte Levinski
Lauren Chia
Madisyn Hart

Mia Cappuccitti
Esther Banjo
Claire Rooney
Emma Gainer
Karmin McDonald
Hallee Nugent
Audrey Pynenburg
Davanah Durocher
Isabella Stewart-Steffler
Sydney Jonker
Katie Barley
Vivanne Ruzzier
Lauren Gyorody
Kaitlyn Veley
Paige Gugeler
Cassandra Page
Mya Scott-Thompson
Charlotte Doyle
Sierra Martin
Isabelle Jonker
Michelle Kwan
Nadia Cuerrier
Jade McNeice
Chloe Barnes
Alison Brown

14.88
14.88
14.79
14.77
14.73
14.70
14.69
14.67
14.62
14.61
14.51
14.38
14.37
14.34
14.29
14.29
14.20
14.16
14.13
14.08
14.02
13.90
13.79
13.76
13.74
13.70
13.66
13.62
13.62
13.59
13.59
13.57
13.52
13.42
13.39
13.38
13.36
13.26
13.26
13.26
13.26
13.23
13.22
13.17
13.14
13.13
12.80
12.72
12.67
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Diana Covaci

Ella Headrick
Isabella Helli
Kayla Chateauvert
Rachel Marcotte
Payton Russell
Valerie Faucher
Aubrey Bates
Bailee Tanaka
Jenna Purchase
Caitlin lllman
Kiera Atkinson
Kristen Reilly
Carly Burow
Cassidy DilLeo
Savannah Gelinas
Daniella Bell

Zoe Peristeridis
Emma Real

Jorja Koncovy
Gracie Fairbairn
Liah Gallant
Natalie Lo

Lexi Moffat
Victoria Caputo
Kyla Bain

Rachel Johnstone
Jordane Chevrier
Enoyaa Acheampong
Keira Karl

Kacie Mota

Kylie Antle
Alessia Battisti
Kyra Christie
Emma Laird
Mackenzie Lapierre
Ivy Lin

Isabella McCallum
Kelly McGuire
Megan McLellan
Jamie Sisson
Jessica Truly

Elika Vahidi
Tianyi Xu

12.64
12.42
12.35
12.33
12.24
12.20
12.05
12.04
11.88
11.86
11.84
11.71
11.67
11.59
11.52
11.52
11.52
11.48
11.47
11.38
11.14
11.09
10.71
10.34

9.87

9.85

9.82

9.68

9.05

8.80

7.90
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STAR 5 13 & Over Men

Alfred Lau
William Nesbitt
Aidan O'Connor
Christopher Wong
Sam Bard

Arnie Lalone

Ryan Yim

Sean Cliff

Joshua Kiers
Carson Klein

Score

19.29
16.57
15.30
15.03
10.51
10.14

9.84

8.23



